2021 HONOR OUR VETERAN'S BANNER APPLICATION

Main Street is selling custom banners displaying Veterans to decorate light poles in the downtown, as an "Honor Our Veterans" project. Sales will be on a first come, first serve basis, as space is limited. A portion of the proceeds will be donated to Veterans Groups and/or non-profit organizations in Gonzales County, with hopes of donating funds to a new group each year. The purchase price, for initial year, will be \$200 (includes the cost of a 24" by 36" custom banner and the cost to hang the banner) for one (1) year during the full months of May and November (May for Memorializing our Veterans and November in honoring our Veterans for Veterans Day). If you wish to participate in following years, the cost is \$150 per each additional year, per banner. We would hope that you would elect to keep on honoring your veteran by keeping the banner up for many years to come. You're welcome to take your banner(s) as a keepsake afterwards.

Representa	<u>ative Nan</u>	ne:				-
Telephone	:# :					
E-Mail Ad	ldress:					
	24" X 36" Custom Banner - \$200			Year(s): \$150/additional year		
BANNER	INFO:					
1						
2						
4						
5						
6.						

For more information, please contact Liz Reiley, Gonzales Main Street Director at LReiley@Gonzales.Texas.gov or by phone 830-263-0118 or 830-672-2815 X 1501.

Please make checks payable to:

Gonzales Main Street

RE: Honor Our Veterans Banner Project

820 Saint Joseph Street, Gonzales, Texas 78629

2021 HONOR OUR VETERAN'S BANNER APPLICATION

For more information, please contact Liz Reiley, Gonzales Main Street Director at <u>LReiley@Gonzales.Texas.gov</u> or by phone 830-263-0118 or 830-672-2815 X 1501.

Please make checks payable to:

Gonzales Main Street

RE: Honor Our Veterans Banner Project

820 Saint Joseph Street, Gonzales, Texas 78629